
STARTERS

DUCK LIVER
Granny Smith, walnut

BEEF TARTARE
Dijon mustard, egg cream

ASPIC 4
Smoked pork knuckle, pig’s ear

SMOKED STURGEON 9
Cucumber, horseradish, dill, yoghurt

FISHERMAN’S SOUP 1, 6, 9, 13
Carp fillet, pasta stuffed with fish roe

GOOSE SOUP 4
Smoked goose breast, crispy vegetables 

SOUPS

PLUM SOUP
Coconut, cinnamon

BREADED FLEDERMAUS 1, 5, 6
Potato salad, truffle mayonnaise

CONFIT GOOSE LEG 1, 4, 13

Red wine braised red cabbage, quince salad

MAIN COURSES

MANGALICA PORK NECK 4, 7, 13
Stuffed cabbage, sour cream

VENISON LOIN
Beetroot, herb salad

LAMB LOIN
Jerusalem artichoke, hazelnut, onions

CARPATHIAN PIKE PRECH 7, 10, 13
Prawn, potatoes, mushrooms, dill

CATFISH 1, 6, 7, 9, 13
Pasta stuffed with cottage cheese, paprika sauce

STUFFED BELL PEPPER 7

Mangalica pork, sweet red pepper, sour cream 

PASTA 1, 6, 7
Pappardelle, pumpkin, aged cheese, mushrooms

SOMLÓI GALUSKA 1, 3, 6, 7
Chocolate, walnut, raisins

COTTAGE CHEESE DUMPLINGS
Fruit ragout, vanilla sour cream foam 

DESSERTS 

HUNGARIAN BREAD PUDDING - MÁGLYA 1, 6, 7, 13
Apple sabayon, meringue 

PITHIVIER (FOR TWO)
Angus beef tenderloin mashed potatoes, mushrooms, smoky bacon ragout

VEAL RAGOUT SOUP
Winter vegetables, dill, salted lemon

4

1, 6, 7

APPLE
Spiced apple ragout, vanilia ice cream 

WALDORF SALAD
Celery, sea buckthorn, walnut

3, 4

13

1 Gluten / 2 Peanuts / 3 Nuts / 4 Celery / 5 Mustard / 6  Egg / 7 Lactose / 8 Sesame / 
9 Fish / 10  Crustaceans / 11 Molluscs  / 12 Soy / 13 Sulphites / 14 Lupin

Our prices are inclusive of VAT and are in HUF. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
 Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs. 

ALLERGENS 

6950 HUF

5950 HUF

3950 HUF

5450 HUF 

4950 HUF

4450 HUF

3450 HUF

6950 HUF

7950 HUF

8450 HUF

9950 HUF

9450 HUF

7950 HUF

6950 HUF

5950 HUF

5450 HUF

3950 HUF

2950 HUF

18950 HUF

4950 HUF

3450 HUF

2950 HUF

3450 HUF

5, 6

3

4, 13

2, 4, 13

1, 4, 6, 7, 13


