

# NOON

RESTAURANT  
& LOUNGE

## STARTERS

<b>DUCK LIVER</b> 3 Granny Smith, walnut	<b>6950 HUF</b>
<b>BEEF TARTARE</b> 5, 6 Dijon mustard, egg cream	<b>5950 HUF</b>
<b>ASPIC</b> 4 Smoked pork knuckle, pig's ear	<b>3950 HUF</b>
<b>SMOKED STURGEON</b> 9 Cucumber, horseradish, dill, yoghurt	<b>5450 HUF</b>
<b>WALDORF SALAD</b> 3, 4 Celery, sea buckthorn, walnut	<b>3450 HUF</b>

## SOUPS

<b>FISHERMAN'S SOUP</b> 1, 6, 9, 13 Carp fillet, pasta stuffed with fish roe	<b>4950 HUF</b>
<b>VEAL RAGOUT SOUP</b> 4 Winter vegetables, dill, salted lemon	<b>4950 HUF</b>
<b>GOOSE SOUP</b> 4 Smoked goose breast, crispy vegetables	<b>4450 HUF</b>
<b>PLUM SOUP</b> 13 Coconut, cinnamon	<b>3450 HUF</b>

## MAIN COURSES

<b>BREADED FLEDERMAUS</b> 1, 5, 6 Potato salad, truffle mayonnaise	<b>6950 HUF</b>
<b>CONFIT GOOSE LEG</b> 1, 4, 13 Red wine braised red cabbage, quince salad	<b>7950 HUF</b>
<b>MANGALICA PORK NECK</b> 4, 7, 13 Stuffed cabbage, sour cream	<b>8450 HUF</b>
<b>VENISON LOIN</b> 4, 13 Beetroot, herb salad	<b>9950 HUF</b>
<b>LAMB LOIN</b> 2, 4, 13 Jerusalem artichoke, hazelnut, onions	<b>9450 HUF</b>
<b>CARPATHIAN PIKE PRECH</b> 7, 10, 13 Prawn, potatoes, mushrooms, dill	<b>7950 HUF</b>
<b>CATFISH</b> 1, 6, 7, 9, 13 Pasta stuffed with cottage cheese, paprika sauce	<b>6950 HUF</b>
<b>STUFFED BELL PEPPER</b> 7 Mangalica pork, sweet red pepper, sour cream	<b>5950 HUF</b>
<b>PASTA</b> 1, 6, 7 Pappardelle, pumpkin, aged cheese, mushrooms	<b>5450 HUF</b>
<b>PITHIVIER (FOR TWO)</b> 1, 4, 6, 7, 13 Angus beef tenderloin mashed potatoes, mushrooms, smoky bacon ragout	<b>18950 HUF</b>

## DESSERTS

<b>SOMLÓI GALUSKA</b> 1, 3, 6, 7 Chocolate, walnut, raisins	<b>3950 HUF</b>
<b>COTTAGE CHEESE DUMPLINGS</b> 1, 6, 7 Fruit ragout, vanilla sour cream foam	<b>2950 HUF</b>
<b>HUNGARIAN BREAD PUDDING - MÁGLYA</b> 1, 6, 7, 13 Apple sabayon, meringue	<b>3450 HUF</b>
<b>APPLE</b> Spiced apple ragout, vanilla ice cream	<b>2950 HUF</b>

## ALLERGENS

1 Gluten / 2 Peanuts / 3 Nuts / 4 Celery / 5 Mustard / 6 Egg / 7 Lactose / 8 Sesame /  
9 Fish / 10 Crustaceans / 11 Molluscs / 12 Soy / 13 Sulphites / 14 Lupin

Our prices are inclusive of VAT and are in HUF. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.  
Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.